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SENJA DEEP LOW ARM

RECAMIER RIGHT

THE SENJA COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $3,867

Product Number 735-44-704-75-00

FRAME: POWDER COATED ALUMINUM. LEGS: POWDER

COATED ALUMINUM. CUSHIONS

REQUIRED, SOLD

SEPARATELY. INCLUDES (1) GANGING CLIP. SHIPS KD.

w 74"
D 45.75"
H 30.25"
AH 24.5"
OSH 16.5"

FINISH SHOWN: WENGE

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

188 CM
116 CM
77 CM
62 CM
42 CM



