





## SENJA DEEP LOW ARM RECAMIER RIGHT

THE SENJA COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$3,867

Product Number 735-44-704-75-00

FRAME: POWDER COATED ALUMINUM. LEGS: POWDER COATED ALUMINUM. CUSHIONS REQUIRED, SOLD SEPARATELY. INCLUDES (1) GANGING CLIP. SHIPS KD.

W	74"	188 CM
D	45.75"	116 CM
Н	30.25"	77 CM
AH	24.5"	62 CM
OSH	16.5"	42 CM

FINISH SHOWN: WENGE

NON-STOCKED FINISHES



ENVIRONMENTS



HIGHLIGHTS